
Municipal Systems Improvement Grant

Western Cape

Allocation 1 365                               1 365                               

Check -                                       -                                       -                                       -                                       

R'000 R'000 R'000 R'000

Date Day (WC 023) Drakenstein
(WC 053)     Beaufort 

West

(DC 5)            Central 

Karoo District 

Municipality

Total per province

01 April 2017 Saturday -                                       

21 April 2017 Friday -                                       

25 April 2017 Tuesday -                                       

26 April 2017 Wednesday 113                                  113                                  

27 April 2017 Thursday -                                       

TOTAL TOTAL 113                                  -                                       -                                       113                                  

30 May 2017 Tuesday -                                       

31 May 2017 Wednesday 113                                  113                                  

TOTAL TOTAL 113                                  -                                       -                                       113                                  

29 June 2017 Thursday -                                       

30 June 2017 Friday 113                                  113                                  

TOTAL TOTAL 113                                  -                                       -                                       113                                  

31 July 2017 Monday 114                                  114                                  

TOTAL TOTAL 114                                  -                                       -                                       114                                  

01 August 2017 Tuesday -                                       

03 August 2017 Thursday -                                       

04 August 2017 Friday -                                       

30 August 2017 Wednesday -                                       

31 August 2017 Thursday 114                                  114                                  

TOTAL TOTAL 114                                  -                                       -                                       114                                  

01 September 2017 Friday -                                       

29 September 2017 Friday 114                                  114                                  

TOTAL TOTAL 114                                  -                                       -                                       114                                  

30 October 2017 Monday -                                       

31 October 2017 Tuesday 114                                  114                                  

TOTAL TOTAL 114                                  -                                       -                                       114                                  

29 November 2017 Wednesday -                                       

30 November 2017 Thursday 114                                  114                                  

TOTAL TOTAL 114                                  -                                       -                                       114                                  

01 December 2017 Friday -                                       

13 December 2017 Wednesday -                                       

14 December 2017 Thursday 114                                  114                                  

15 December 2017 Friday -                                       

TOTAL TOTAL 114                                  -                                       -                                       114                                  

18 January 2018 Thursday -                                       

19 January 2018 Friday -                                       

30 January 2018 Tuesday -                                       

31 January 2018 Wednesday 114                                  114                                  

TOTAL TOTAL 114                                  -                                       -                                       114                                  

27 February 2018 Tuesday -                                       

28 February 2018 Wednesday 114                                  114                                  

TOTAL TOTAL 114                                  -                                       -                                       114                                  

29 March 2018 Thursday -                                       

30 March 2018 Friday 114                                  114                                  

TOTAL 114                                  -                                       -                                       114                                  

-                                       

GRAND TOTAL 1 365                  -                           -                           1 365                  

Summary: Local Government Payment Schedule for the 2017/18 financial year


